© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 1 Jan. 2015 MT5F27333
Device Application Technology Dept.
Semiconductor Sales Div.
Global Sales Group
Fuji IGBT Modules for Solar Inverter
© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 2 Jan. 2015 MT5F27333
n Topology in solar inverter
n Fuji IGBT modules for solar inverter

Capacity < 10kW > 10kW > 10kW > 10kW
Topology in solar inverter
Tr.
Tr.
Tr.
© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 5 Jan. 2015 MT5F27333
n Topology in solar inverter
n Fuji IGBT modules for solar inverter
n Fuji solution in Gate Driver Unit (GDU)
n Fuji 2 level topology solution
n Fuji 3 level topology solution - Stack
Table of contents
© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 6 Jan. 2015 MT5F27333
2 level topology (condition: Vdc rating = 450V, Vdc max = 1000V)
PCS VCES Ic rating IGBT P/N Number of parallel
10kW 1200V 75A 2MBI75VA-120-50 1
15kW 1200V 100A 2MBI100VA-120-50 1
20kW 1200V 150A
2MBI150VA-120-50
1
2MBI150VB-120-50

M254
Size:150 x 62 x 17mm
© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 8 Jan. 2015 MT5F27333
A-NPC 3 level topology (condition: Vdc rating = 450V, Vdc max = 1000V)
▲：Under development
PCS VCES Ic rating Package IGBT P/N Number of parallel
10kW 1200V 75A EP3(12in1)
12MBI75VN-120-50
1
12MBI75VX-120-50
15kW 1200V 100A EP3(12in1)
12MBI100VN-120-50
1
12MBI100VX-120-50
20kW 1200V 150A M403(4in1) 4MBI300VG-120R-50 1
30kW 1200V 200A M403(4in1) 4MBI300VG-120R-50 1
50kW 1200V 300A M403(4in1) 4MBI300VG-120R-50 1
100kW 1200V
300A x2p M403(4in1) 4MBI300VG-120R-50 2
650A T-Slim ▲4MBI650VB-120R1-50 1
125kW 1200V
300A x2p M403(4in1) 4MBI300VG-120R-50 2
650A T-Slim ▲4MBI650VB-120R1-50 1
250kW 1200V
300A x4p M403(4in1) 4MBI300VG-120R-50 4
900A T-Slim ▲4MBI900VB-120R1-50 1
500kW 1200V 900A x2p T-Slim ▲4MBI900VB-120R1-50 2
1000kW 1200V 900A x4p T-Slim ▲4MBI900VB-120R1-50 4
Notice)
Applicable device might be different by control method, control condition, cooling condition, etc.

1
Feature
ü Low power dissipation with V-silicon chipset
ü Extra thermal design (Tjmax = 175℃ repetitive guarantee)
M263
M274
M275
M275
M276
© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 11 Jan. 2015 MT5F27333
Fuji　IGBT module for solar inverter - EconoPACKTM+, Dual XT
IGBT P/N Current Voltage Package Equivalent circuit
6MBI225V-120-50 225A 1200V M629:150 x 162 x 17mm
6MBI300V-120-50 300A 1200V
6MBI450V-120-50 450A 1200V
2MBI300VN-120-50 300A 1200V M254:150 x 62 x 17mm
2MBI450VN-120-50 450A 1200V
2MBI600VN-120-50 600A 1200V
2MBI300VJ-120-50 300A 1200V M260:150 x 62 x 17mm
2MBI450VJ-120-50 450A 1200V
2MBI600VJ-120-50 600A 1200V
Ec
on
oP
A
C
K
TM
+
Feature
ü Low power dissipation with V-silicon chipset
ü Extra thermal design (Tjmax = 175℃ repetitive guarantee)
ü 2 kinds of pin connection for Dual XT (Solder/Spring)
D
ua
l X
T
Note: EconoPACKTM+ are registered trademarks of Infineon Technology AG, Germany.
Solder pin type
Spring type
© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 12 Jan. 2015 MT5F27333
Fuji　IGBT module for solar inverter - PrimePACKTM
IGBT part No. Current Voltage Package Equivalent circuit Base plate Isolation
2MBI600VXA-120E-50 600A 1200V
M271:172 x 89 x 38mm
Copper
(Cu)
Al3O2
Viso=4.0kV/60s
2MBI900VXA-120E-50 900A 1200V
2MBI1400VXB-120P-50 1400A 1200V
M272:250 x 89 x 38mm
Copper
(Cu)
Al3O2
Viso=4.0kV/60s
Pr
im
eP
A
C
K
TM
Feature
ü Low power dissipation with V-silicon chipset
ü Extra thermal design (Tjmax=175℃ repetitive guarantee)
ü Low inductance and good current balance package
ü Long-term reliability ( CTI > 600, High Tc capability)
Note: PrimePACKTM are registered trademarks of Infineon Technology AG, Germany.
© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 13 Jan. 2015 MT5F27333
Fuji　IGBT module for solar inverter - EP3(12in1)
IGBT part No. Current Voltage Package Equivalent circuit
12MBI50VN-120-50 50A 1200V
M1202:122 x 62 x 17mm
12MBI75VN-120-50 75A 1200V
12MBI100VN-120-50 100A 1200V
12MBI50VX-120-50 50A 1200V
M1203:122 x 62 x 17mm
12MBI75VX-120-50 75A 1200V
12MBI100VX-120-50 100A 1200V
EP
3(
12
in

T3Ev
T3Gu
T3Gv
T3Gw
T4Gu
T4Gv
T4Gw
TH1 TH2
M1202
Solder pin type
M1203
Press fit pin type
© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 14 Jan. 2015 MT5F27333
Fuji　IGBT module for solar inverter - M403(4in1)
IGBT part No. Current Voltage Package Equivalent circuit
4MBI400VG-060-50 400A 600V
M403:110 x 80 x 30mm
4MBI300VG-120R-50 300A 1200V
4MBI400VG-120R-50 400A 1200V
M
40
3(
4i

IC:100A/div
Reverse recovery
Reverse recovery
© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 16 Jan. 2015 MT5F27333
n Topology in solar inverter
n Fuji IGBT modules for solar inverter
n Fuji solution in Gate Driver Unit (GDU)
n Fuji 2 level topology solution
n Fuji 3 level topology solution - Stack
Table of contents
© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 17 Jan. 2015 MT5F27333
Fuji solution in GDU for 2 level topology
Vces 1200V
Package Ic rating (A) IGBT part No. Plug-and-Play driver part No.
Dual XT
225 2MBI225VN-120-50 2SP0115T2Ax-2MBI225VN-120-50
300 2MBI300VN-120-50 2SP0115T2Ax-2MBI300VN-120-50
450 2MBI450VN-120-50 2SP0115T2Ax-2MBI450VN-120-50
600 2MBI600VN-120-50 2SP0115T2Ax-2MBI600VN-120-50
PrimePACKTM
600 2MBI600VXA-120E-50 2SP0320x2Ax-2MBI600VXA-120E-50
900
2MBI900VXA-120E-50 2SP0320x2Ax-2MBI900VXA-120E-50
2MBI900VXA-120P-50 2SP0320x2Ax-2MBI900VXA-120P-50
1400
2MBI1400VXB-120E-50 2SP0320x2Ax-2MBI1400VXB-120E-50
2MBI1400VXB-120P-50 2SP0320x2Ax-2MBI1400VXB-120P-50
Vces 1700V
Package Ic rating (A) IGBT part No. Plug-and-Play driver part No.
Dual XT
300 2MBI300VN-170-50 2SP0115T2Ax-17
450 2MBI450VN-170-50 2SP0115T2Ax-2MBI450VN-170-50
550 2MBI550VN-170-50 2SP0115T2Ax-2MBI550VN-170-50
PrimePACKTM
650 2MBI650VXA-170E-50 2SP0320x2Ax-2MBI650VXA-170E-50
1000 2MBI1000VXA-170E-50 2SP0320x2Ax-2MBI1000VXA-170E-50
1400
2MBI1400VXB-170E-50 2SP0320x2Ax-2MBI1400VXB-170E-50
2MBI1400VXB-170P-50 2SP0320x2Ax-2MBI1400VXB-170P-50
Note: PrimePACKTM are registered trademarks of Infineon Technology AG, Germany.